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GST/HST Incremental Federal Rebate for Municipalities Report -

January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017

Yukon

LEGAL NAME

CITY OF DAWSON

CITY OF WHITEHORSE

TOWN OF FARO

TOWN OF WATSON LAKE
VILLAGE OF CARMACKS
VILLAGE OF HAINES JUNCTION
VILLAGE OF MAYO

VILLAGE OF TESLIN

YUKON HOUSING CORPORATION

CITY NAME
DAWSON
WHITEHORSE
FARO

WATSON LAKE
CARMACKS
HAINES JUNCTION
MAYO

TESLIN
WHITEHORSE

POSTAL
CODE

YOB
Y1A
YOB
YOA
YOB
YOB
YOB
YOA
Y1A

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$115,291.99
$583,723.32
$30,609.26
$35,198.45
$13,919.97
$17,678.04
$14,630.81
$36,046.51
$612.66

Page 1of1



