



GST/HST Incremental Federal Rebate for Municipalities Report -January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017

Yukon

LEGAL NAME	CITY NAME	POSTAL CODE	PAYMENT AMOUNT
CITY OF DAWSON	DAWSON	Y0B	\$115,291.99
CITY OF WHITEHORSE	WHITEHORSE	Y1A	\$583,723.32
TOWN OF FARO	FARO	Y0B	\$30,609.26
TOWN OF WATSON LAKE	WATSON LAKE	Y0A	\$35,198.45
VILLAGE OF CARMACKS	CARMACKS	Y0B	\$13,919.97
VILLAGE OF HAINES JUNCTION	HAINES JUNCTION	Y0B	\$17,678.04
VILLAGE OF MAYO	MAYO	Y0B	\$14,630.81
VILLAGE OF TESLIN	TESLIN	Y0A	\$36,046.51
YUKON HOUSING CORPORATION	WHITEHORSE	Y1A	\$612.66